
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

No.
73
32
72
34
29
28
68
67
62
22
64
38
61
36
39
21

201
65
26
69
31
23
24
25
70
63
71
33
6

40

Team/Bewerber
MSC Würmtal
Kreidler-Freaks
Keschte Deifel
Heavy Meddeler
ZünDeppen
LSM-Racing
Motorsportgruppe Zündappgebläse
Germania Racing Team
Beinhart-Racing
Perri Racing
BHR-Team
Slow Motion
MC UCCELLO 1
Griien Kauntri Schocker
S.W.2 Takt Simson Tuning
HoKaMiJo-Team
TA Racing Team
Schlappeseppel Rennstall
Rohrstar
4 Pit
Geweih-Renner 64
Zündapp-Nos-Team
All Stars
Bürgergarde Seligenstadt
OG Racing-Team
MC UCCELLO 2
Team Madass
Soop`69 Old Stars
Natascha Racing
Die Überspitzen

Runden
193
185
184
174
173
172
171
170
168
164
162
160
159
156
154
153
149
147
144
142
142
140
134
127
126
109
90
66
52
14

Gesamtzeit
3:59:06.037
4:02:38.426
4:02:40.782
4:03:19.933
4:03:37.992
4:03:10.567
4:01:30.348
3:56:47.735
4:01:33.161
4:03:08.166
4:03:46.523
4:03:06.690
4:02:42.287
4:03:34.469
4:02:47.370
4:00:35.407
4:02:52.959
4:03:17.878
4:03:50.616
3:10:32.376
3:24:48.678
4:02:05.151
4:04:48.921
3:57:47.542
3:01:46.497
3:42:18.363
3:10:10.473
2:01:00.998
1:26:34.348

17:27.143

R1.
50  [1:00:43.884]
47  [1:00:16.827]
47  [1:01:00.662]
44  [1:00:20.622]
35  [1:00:34.674]
43  [1:00:05.364]
42  [1:00:20.780]
43  [1:00:16.224]
42  [1:00:52.501]
41  [1:00:19.256]
44  [1:00:51.658]
40  [1:00:26.872]
37  [1:01:00.260]
32  [1:01:12.977]
45  [1:01:06.935]
40  [1:00:14.244]
40  [1:00:24.799]
46  [1:00:43.492]
31  [1:01:20.059]
44  [1:00:19.452]
43  [1:01:13.383]
40  [1:00:11.799]
36  [1:01:09.398]
35  [1:00:34.329]
45  [1:00:22.219]

28  [49:14.128]
30  [1:00:39.224]
32  [1:00:37.143]
47  [1:00:26.701]

14  [17:27.143]

R2.
50  [1:01:13.122]
47  [1:00:54.470]
46  [1:00:02.574]
44  [1:01:25.997]
47  [1:00:58.675]
43  [1:01:16.870]
43  [1:00:18.460]
44  [1:00:53.219]
42  [1:00:08.672]
41  [1:00:55.083]
36  [1:01:09.319]
44  [1:01:01.881]
41  [1:00:36.122]
42  [1:00:13.478]
38  [1:00:35.709]
33  [1:00:22.009]
42  [1:00:36.649]
46  [1:00:47.004]
34  [1:00:26.729]

7  [8:42.077]
16  [21:58.974]

36  [1:00:48.728]
28  [1:01:24.732]

26  [56:57.034]
41  [1:00:06.335]

28  [57:13.312]
31  [55:49.376]

34  [1:00:23.855]
5  [26:07.647]

-

R3.
49  [1:00:17.410]
46  [1:00:16.975]
46  [1:00:35.169]
43  [1:00:19.212]
46  [1:00:57.195]
43  [1:00:49.992]
42  [1:00:11.425]

40  [54:25.018]
42  [1:00:09.237]
41  [1:00:43.909]
42  [1:00:38.355]
32  [1:00:41.154]
41  [1:01:00.422]
43  [1:01:03.964]
37  [1:00:09.417]

39  [59:23.048]
27  [1:00:33.369]
15  [1:00:51.871]
39  [1:01:35.006]
46  [1:00:42.943]
42  [1:00:40.091]
28  [1:00:37.851]
32  [1:01:00.405]

32  [59:48.439]
40  [1:01:17.943]

25  [56:39.590]
21  [1:00:05.131]

-
-
-

R4.
44  [56:51.621]

45  [1:01:10.154]
45  [1:01:02.377]
43  [1:01:14.102]
45  [1:01:07.448]
43  [1:00:58.341]
44  [1:00:39.683]
43  [1:01:13.274]
42  [1:00:22.751]
41  [1:01:09.918]
40  [1:01:07.191]
44  [1:00:56.783]
40  [1:00:05.483]
39  [1:01:04.050]
34  [1:00:55.309]
41  [1:00:36.106]
40  [1:01:18.142]
40  [1:00:55.511]
40  [1:00:28.822]
45  [1:00:47.904]
41  [1:00:56.230]
36  [1:00:26.773]
38  [1:01:14.386]
34  [1:00:27.740]

-
28  [59:11.333]
8  [13:36.742]

-
-
-
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel
Rennleiter

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Lizensiert für Hessencup

2. MSC Openrace Kleinkrotzenburg
Mofacross

Gesamtergebnis

Klein-Krotzenburg 0,450 Km

2. MSC Open Race
MSC Klein-Krotzenburg

1. September 2012
Landesgruppe Hessen


